
Show #102724: Magicality Futurity Derby & Horse Show (10/27/2024-11/3/2024)

21. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 35  (Added Money: $6000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 925 Sprinkld Confetticat Shane L. Steffen 447.00 South Cove Ranch LLC$4600.00

2 801 Romantic Magic Anne M. Reynolds 444.00 J Pearson TTEE JWP TR$3600.00

3 910 Upper Class Cat Jake A. Telford 443.50 Redtail Ranch Perf Horses$3000.00

4 984 Smoketta Cat Jim W. Spence 443.00 Terry & Annette Christiansen$2200.00

5 856 Niteeprowwler Trent S. Pedersen 442.50 Quail Run Ranch/Hartman$1800.00

6 832 Rok N Roll Dan Roeser 441.50 Jodi Charrier$1600.00

7 983 Cuttin Wright Up Brandon C. Buttars 440.00 David I. Beckett$1400.00

8 934 Hail Cat Jake A. Telford 439.00 Brandon Meyer$1000.00

9 911 Northern Metallic Jake A. Telford 438.50 Marti Katerberg$800.00

10 969 Diamond AK 47 Flint D. Lee 438.00 Janet Kubichek

11T 824 Cat R Oleana Jim W. Spence 437.00 Renee Barnett

11T 661 Hesa Lenas Cat Jon Roeser 437.00 ST Ranch

11T 946 Heart Breyker Nicolas Barthelemy 437.00 White Tail Ranch Perf Horses

14T 893 CR Talkin Tuff Zane P. Davis 436.50 John & Kaylee Filippini

14T 899 Very Smart Spark Michael D. Helsen 436.50 Jace C. Sheridan

16T 837 Metallic Wizard Jake A. Telford 434.00 Stan Rowlan

16T 972 Cutting With A Gun John (JD) D. Thacker 434.00 Pamela Rutherford

18 685 Steady Eddie James Milum 432.00 Steady Eddie Partnership

19 990 CR Tuff Service Jimmy Vanbelle 430.00 James And Alexa Vanbelle

20 924 Very Funny Valentine Shane L. Steffen 429.00 Kristin Sornborger

21 914 Xtra Showoff Shooter Samantha Robbins 428.50 Sherry Robbins

22 970 CD Miss Pale Rey Flint D. Lee 428.00 Flint D. Lee

23 974 To Timing Pepto Mallory L. Holland Valdez 427.50 Gerry And Liz Hudson

24 876 Smart Lil Checks Shawn Deal 427.00 Evy Skovgard

25 812 Guitar Town Wade J. Reaney 426.50 Heather Tiel Nelson

26T 898 Honey Voodoo Jeremy Meador 426.00 Karolyn Herrigstad

26T 846 Smartt Phone Alethea Prewett 426.00 Barbara Lindemann Ditmore

28 982 TRR Roan Lil Playgun Jim W. Spence 423.50 Caroline Preble

29 877 Fletchetta CD Shawn Deal 422.50 Teri Stowers

30 883 Spin N Twist Arey Dylan Sponseller 416.50 Dylan Sponseller

31 857 CR Tuff Tornado Trent S. Pedersen 217.00 Robert C Walther Jr

32 929 Rebel Willson Jason D. Grimshaw 214.00 Painted 4P Ranch

33 897 Blues Smart Prize Sarah Lyn Kennedy 212.50 Sarah Lyn Kennedy

34 912 The Lena Look Darrel J. Norcutt 210.50 Ron And Lanette Frye

35 971 ISR Shesa Mireycle Mallory L. Holland Valdez 209.50 Deanna Johnson



Show #102724: Magicality Futurity Derby & Horse Show (10/27/2024-11/3/2024)

22. NRCHA IOB: Intermediate Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 26 (Added Money: $1500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 801 Romantic Magic Anne M. Reynolds 444.00 J Pearson TTEE JWP TR$1350.00

2 984 Smoketta Cat Jim W. Spence 443.00 Terry & Annette Christiansen$1080.00

3 856 Niteeprowwler Trent S. Pedersen 442.50 Quail Run Ranch/Hartman$810.00

4 832 Rok N Roll Dan Roeser 441.50 Jodi Charrier$648.00

5 969 Diamond AK 47 Flint D. Lee 438.00 Janet Kubichek$540.00

6T 824 Cat R Oleana Jim W. Spence 437.00 Renee Barnett$324.00

6T 661 Hesa Lenas Cat Jon Roeser 437.00 ST Ranch$324.00

6T 946 Heart Breyker Nicolas Barthelemy 437.00 White Tail Ranch Perf Horses$324.00

9 899 Very Smart Spark Michael D. Helsen 436.50 Jace C. Sheridan

10 685 Steady Eddie James Milum 432.00 Steady Eddie Partnership

11 990 CR Tuff Service Jimmy Vanbelle 430.00 James And Alexa Vanbelle

12 914 Xtra Showoff Shooter Samantha Robbins 428.50 Sherry Robbins

13 970 CD Miss Pale Rey Flint D. Lee 428.00 Flint D. Lee

14 974 To Timing Pepto Mallory L. Holland Valdez 427.50 Gerry And Liz Hudson

15 876 Smart Lil Checks Shawn Deal 427.00 Evy Skovgard

16 812 Guitar Town Wade J. Reaney 426.50 Heather Tiel Nelson

17T 898 Honey Voodoo Jeremy Meador 426.00 Karolyn Herrigstad

17T 846 Smartt Phone Alethea Prewett 426.00 Barbara Lindemann Ditmore

19 982 TRR Roan Lil Playgun Jim W. Spence 423.50 Caroline Preble

20 877 Fletchetta CD Shawn Deal 422.50 Teri Stowers

21 883 Spin N Twist Arey Dylan Sponseller 416.50 Dylan Sponseller

22 857 CR Tuff Tornado Trent S. Pedersen 217.00 Robert C Walther Jr

23 929 Rebel Willson Jason D. Grimshaw 214.00 Painted 4P Ranch

24 897 Blues Smart Prize Sarah Lyn Kennedy 212.50 Sarah Lyn Kennedy

25 912 The Lena Look Darrel J. Norcutt 210.50 Ron And Lanette Frye

26 971 ISR Shesa Mireycle Mallory L. Holland Valdez 209.50 Deanna Johnson



Show #102724: Magicality Futurity Derby & Horse Show (10/27/2024-11/3/2024)

23. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 17 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 972 Cutting With A Gun John (JD) D. Thacker 434.00 Pamela Rutherford$937.50

2 814 Wicked Weys Amber Lee Johnson 434.00 Jason Johnson$750.00

3 990 CR Tuff Service Jimmy Vanbelle 430.00 James And Alexa Vanbelle$562.50

4 914 Xtra Showoff Shooter Samantha Robbins 428.50 Sherry Robbins$375.00

5 855 Smart Lil Richochet Emma Pust 427.00 Emma Pust$281.25

6T 895 Hagars Vide Colby Hatch 411.50 Carl Hatch$109.38

6T 944 LadiesFlyFirstClass Samantha Von Marbod 411.50 Michael & Samantha Pinto$109.38

8 657 DJ Cats Peppy Rey Ryan Michael Corbett 411.00 Julia Robinson

9 884 Nitro Daddyo Dakota Pelton 407.00 Dakota Pelton

10 926 RK Champagne Terry Clancey 396.50 Terry Clancey

11 662 Lenas Smart Maketai Kimmy Ferrante 396.00 ST Ranch

12 833 Curlenas Smartremedy Clayton Fitzpatrick 386.00 Corina E. Curtis

13 947 Roaning Like A Diva Natasha Tienhaara 383.00 Natasha & Chancy Tienhaara

14 959 Smart Diamond Time Cole Cofer 215.50 Rebecca & Corrine

15T 975 Mr Metallic Boom DR Jaicee Palmer 202.00 Jaicee Palmer

15T 859 Shine The Lights Dawn Erickson 202.00 Steve And Alicia Billman

NP 873 Peptos Hickory Prom Braxton Jones 0.00 Salt Wells Cattle Company


